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SCHEDULE V-—CANADA~Continued

Part I—Mos1-FAvoURED-NATION TARIFF—Continued

Canadian
Tariff Item Description of Products
Number
143a Cigarettes, the weight of the paper covering to be included in thel
WolEht LoP AUEN i . ooiisi et b $rim s nctitie: stde bas s «+...per pound $2.00
and| 15p.¢
And in addition thereto, when weighing not more than
three pounds per thousand, under all tariffs, $2.00 per thousand.
144 T R e e el R S S M per pound| 80 ct
And in addition thereto, under all tariffs, 15 cents per pound.
145 Manufactured tobaeco, n.o.p.,and snuff.................... per pound| 90 ots:
And in addition thereto (except on snuff), under all tariffs,
15 cents per pound.
146 Ale, beer, porter and stout, when imported in casks or otherwise! 1
thanidibekble siclied srassiitod sbunmma itk  Babiwatl . per gallon| 35 ¢t
And in addition thereto, under all tariffs, 30 cents per
gallon.
147 Ale, beer, porter and stout, when imported in bottles....... per gallon| 50 cts:
3 And in addition thereto, under all tariffs, 30 cents per
gallon.
Provided, that six quart bottles or twelve pint bottles
shall be held to contain one gallon.
152 (i) Fruit juices, n.o.p., viz.:—
e e e 10p-c
L s e e 10 p-¢
Toraon s i i it 10 p-¢
Passion fruit 10 p'z'
Pineapple 10 p.c~
Grapefruit 15 p-&
B R oy A A e e P T B PR Lt T e e 10 p
TR Ty by 5T R ) AT S e i et P e nr e PSR 10 p-©
152a PTG e R R a S S g w < S B T W 5pC
Ex.156 Spirituous or alcoholic liquors (subject to the provisions attaching to
tariff item 156), viz.:— A 00
R T e R per gallon of the strength of proof $5.
And in addition thereto, under all tariffs, $7.00 per gallon of
the strength of proof. 00
()N RO per gallon of the strength of proof $5.
And in addition thereto, under all tariffs, $7.00 per gallon of
the strength of proof. 00
0 o o B R T per gallon of the strength of proof 6.
And in addition thereto, under all tariffs, $7.00 per gallon of
the strength of proof. 00
3y 0T R ke per gallon of the strength of proof! §.
And in addition thereto, under all tariffs, $7.00 per gallon of
the strength of proof. 50
) Liélueurs .................. per gallon of the strength of proof $4-
And in addition thereto, under all tariffs, $7.00 per gallon of
the strength of proof.
Ex.iggb Anpostuvhibriters=, . 0% U ST NNTE per gallon of the strength of proof 55'00
159 Spirits and strong waters of any kind, mixed with any ingredient or
ingredients, as being or known or designated as essences, extracts, $5 00
or ethereal and spirituous fruit essences, n.o.p.......... per gallon el
and| 80P
160 (i) Aleoholic perfumes:—
(a) When in bottles or flasks containing not more than four ounces 30 p-C
ORE T L O o i R R e i Ry g A e ok SO
(b) When in bottles, flasks or other packages, containing more
TR e B Gl e Bl S per gallos gg:%
an

e



